

Order dated : 09.07.2025

Today is fixed for Evidence.

No steps.

Ld. regular PO is transferred. Ld. J.M. 1st Court, Uluberia is in charge.

In view of Resolution of the Local Bar along with request not to pass any adverse order for not taking steps, the case is adjourned.

To 13.03.2026 for Evidence.

JM 2nd Court, Uluberia, Howrah(I/C)